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Letter No. Q/2022 Dated: 22/07/2022

NOTICE
All alumni members of DP Vipra College are hereby informed that an important meeting has been
scheduled for Wednesday, November 30, 2022, at 2:00 PM in the college premises. In this meeting,
discussions will be held regarding alumni data and book donations.

You are cordially invited to attend this meeting and provide your valuable suggestions.

P

Alumni In charge

Alumni Incharge
D.P. Vipra Layy oo
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Letter No. /2022 Dated: 01/12/2022
NOTICE

All alumni members of DP Vipra College are hereby informed that an important meeting has been
scheduled for Sunday, December 11. 2022, at 3:00 PM in the college premises. In this meeting, discussions
will be held regarding supervision of the garden and gardening.

You are cordially invited to attend this meeting and provide your valuable suggestions.

>

Alumni In charge

Alumni Incharge
D.P. Vipra Law College

Bilaspur (C.C.)
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Letter No. Q72022 Dated: 30/12/2022
NOTICE

All alumni members of DP Vipra College are hereby informed that an important meeting has been
scheduled for Sunday. January 08, 2023, at 4:30 PM in room no. 5. In this meeting, discussions will be held

regarding the arrangement of vehicles for the seminar to be held on 14" and 15" January 2023.

M

Alumni In charge

You are cordially invited to attend this meeting and provide your valuable suggestions.

A\lﬁmm charge
" ViPra Lay oo
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Dated: 25 /08 /2023

Letter No. Q /2023
NOTICE

All members of the Alumni Committee are informed that a meeting has been organized on
01/09/2023 at 2:30 PM in the college premises. Discussion related to guidance for the moot
court competition going to be held on 15/09/203 for students will take place.

Alumni In Charge

D.P. vlpfci Law C ,"cqe
BLO '-'.
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Letter No. Q/2024 Dated: 22/09/2024

NOTICE

This is to inform all the alumni members of D. P. Vipra Law College that

a meeting is scheduled on Sunday, 29" September, 2024 at 3:00 PM in the

college premises. Discussion will be held regarding involvement of alumni
f‘- members in the “Art & Craft” competition to be held on 5 October, 2024,

Alu;g;imln Charge
Alumni Incharge
D.P. Vipra Law Coliege
Bilaspur (C.G.)

— HETA 9 SITHH —




Office Of The Principal o=

R W

t@: D. P. Vipra Law College Bilaspur Y

G2
Apprmed from BCI, Affiliated to Atal Bihari Vajpayee Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) 5 z0:y 1501

https://dpvipralawcollege.ac.in — Email — dpvlawprincipal@yahoo.com PH. No. — 9926165945, 9926138734

Letter No. g /2024 Date : 18 /11 /2024
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Alumni Incharge
D.P. Vipra Law Coliege
Bilaspur (C.G.)
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- ALUMNI MEMBER
‘ (Member of Alumni Committee) (Designation)
e Judiciary
‘ 1. Mrs. Garima Sharma - District & Add. Session Judge -
2. Ku. Vandana Dewangan - District & Add. Session Judge -
3. Mr. Avinash Tiwari - District & Add. Session Judge -
4. Mr. Omprakash Jaiswal - Additional District Judge -
5. Mr. Gitesh Kausik - Chief Judicial Magistrate -
6. Smt. Seema Pratap Chandra - Chief Judicial Magistrate -
7. Mr. Amit Pratap Chandra - Civil Judge Senior Division -
8. Mr. Mayank Soni - Civil Judge Senior Division -
9. Ku. Shweta Mishra - Civil Judge Senior Division -
10. Ku. Ranju Vaishnav - Civil Judge Junior Division -
11. Mr. Vikash Khande - Civil Judge Junior Division -
12, Ku. Pragya Pandey - Deputy Govt. Adv. High Court -
13. Mr. Vikash Tandon - A.D.P.O. -
14. Mr. Bhupendra Singh - A.D.P.O. -
15. Mr. Sachin Vajpayee - A.D.P.O. -
16. Mr. Ajay Verma . A.D.P.O. -
17. Mr. Sukhnath Paikra - A.D.P.O. -
18. Ku. Neha Tiwari - A.D.P.O. -
19. Ku. Manju Mishra - A.D.P.O. -
20. Mr. Alok Baxi - Adv. C.G. High Court -
21. Mr. Sudeep Agrawal - Adv. C.G. High Court -
22. Mr. Saurabh Sharma - Adv. C.G. High Court -
23. Ku. Deepali Pandey - Adv. C.G. High Court -
24. Mr. Rajkumar Gupta - Adv. C.G. High Court -
25. Mr. Rohit Sharma - Adv. C.G. High Court -
26. Mr. Bharat Loniya - Adv. C.G. High Court -
@27, Mr. Ganesh Rajak - Adv.C.G. High Court .
28. Mr. Ankit Sharma - Adv. C.G. High Court -
29. Mr. Manish Mishra - Adv. C.G. High Court -
30. Mr. Vinod Chandra - Adv. C.G. High Court -
31. Mr. Mahesh Sahu - Adv. C.G. High Court -
32. Mr. Kamaljeet Sinha - Adv. C.G. High Court .
33. Mr. Prakash Singh - Adv. C.G. High Court -
34. Mr. Siddhansu Mishra - Adv. C.G. High Court -
35. Mr. Yogesh Mudliyar - Adv. C.G. High Court -
36. Ku. Aishvarya Kuldeep - Adv. C.G. High Court -
37. Mr. Rishi Kesari - Adv. C.G. High Court -
38. Mrs. Smita Singh Chandel - Adv. C.G. High Court -
39. Mr. Ashish Chaturvedi - Adv. C.G. High Court -
40. Mr. Vijeta Chandravanshi - Adv. C.G. High Court -
41. Mr. Atul Sharma - Adv. C.G. High Court -
42. Mr. Vikrant Sahu - AdxoR.G, Uigh Court .

43. Mr. Jayotindra Updhyay -

. \ AT,
44, Mr. Aadarsh Tiwari ;%( \Aﬁ\%\ﬁtd;ﬁaﬂigh Court

@ D.P. VIPRA LAW COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)

(Contacts)

(9826164360)
(

(8839740963)
(9425268800)
(9131217737)

(

(8109360129)
(9303309173)
(

(8103602775)
(8319966284)
(9770560136)
(8718072033)
(7879190279)
(9479250721)
(9753090490)
(9691717342)
(9893057870)
(

(9200923997)
(9826723750)
(9039219388)
(8827388336)
(8085737027)
(7610692194)
(9827156687)
(9329447198)
(9340138168)
(7024225762)
(9300338822)
(8085985644)
(9755890008)
(9826141010)
(9827142424)
(9770898800)
(7000324273)
(7771921000)
(9009768869)
(9827882535)
(9691094415)
(8966003910)
(8815124046)
(8770561466)
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

™ 63.

 64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
m?ﬁ.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Mr. Prankush Mishra

Mr.

Vinay Mishra

Mrs. Sweta Shukla

Mr.
Mr.
Mr,
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ku.
Mr.

Ku.
Mr.
Mr.

Avinash Yadav

Subham Singh Thakur

Akhilesh Sahu
Aman Koshle
Amit Kumar
Harish Kumar
Reshma

Kamta Kaushik

. Kishor Kumar
. Ramprakash Yadav

. Bhuneshwar Das Mahant
. Abhishek Singh Thakur

. Bhupendra Sahu
. Rohit Hanspal

. Satish Chandra

. Ritesh Giri

. Indra Kumar

. Ritesh Sharma

. Satyendra Tandon
. Subham Patel
. Durgeshwar Nishad

Preeti Patanwar
Pushparaj Sahu
Amit Soni

Executive

Administration

Dr. Archana Mishra

Mrs. Nishtha Pandey Tiwari

Mrs. Archana Jha

Mrs. Deepmala Kashyap
Mr. Umesh Kashyap

Mr.

Mrs. Suresha Chaubey
Smt. Pratibha Tiwari

Mr.,

Mr. Guneshwar Gandharv
Mohammad Javed kadari
Mr. Vijya Nand Singh

Prakash Soni

Pekhan Tondre

Dr. Shailja Milton
Dr. Indu Bala Minj
Dr. Rakesh Mittal

Dr. Tarun Dhar Diwan

Mr.

Mr. Vaibhav Mishra

o T BN AT

o1 —Fu i MRINGIPAT s,

92. wnl#ﬁdﬂ?@*ﬂﬁﬁ%f
ifaspur

Manoj Rai

OLLEGE

3)

Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. CG.

Adyv. Odisha High Court

Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.
Adv. C.G.

Special Prosecutor F.T.C.

Asst. Commissioner Revenue

High Court
High Court
High Court

High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court
High Court

Add. Collector
Add. S.P. Bilaspur
Add. S.P. Bilaspur
Add. S.P. Janjgir
Add. S.P. Jashpur
Add. S.P. Rajgarh

Add. S.P. Mahasamund

Tahsildar
Tahsildar

Joint Commissioner Income Tax

Jailer Korba
Surgeon Bilaspur
Surgeon Bilaspur
Heart Surgeon

Exam Controller A.B.U.

Retd. D.E.O.

Police Inspector
Police Inspector
Sub. Inspector
Co-operative Officer

E"-.Eharge(

(7987622773)
(6264112441)
(9893105472)
(7008334905)
(8871764858)
(7694903426)
(7974290441)
(6261490995)
(7999124040)
(9399060433)
(7987165318)
(9617150079)
(9340780428)
(9827932407)
(9588909966)
(8319191090)
(7771071515)
(9399555902)
(8319541520)
(7770931080)
(9302688881)

(

(

(

(

e

(7224049096)
(7974760920)

(9425227684)
(9827986654)
(9907941541)
(7000915171)
(7000355524)
(8966023858)
(9303850692)
)
(9165277723)
(9340662242)
(7000889821)
(

(9893882500)
(9827175266)
(9425530630)
(9893110440)
(9425219584)
(8817875557)

C )
(9479260511)
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93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Mr. Anand Bakshi

Mr. Satish Patle

Mr. Yogesh Sahu

Mr. Ankit Agrawal

Mr. Prakash Agrawal
Mr. Jayant Sharkar

Mr. Alok Tiwari

Mr. Pramod Chandra
Mr. Dhirendra Singh
Mr. Bhanu Rathore
Mr. Shreenivashan

Mr. Shreenivas Rao Karra
Mr. Prashant Mishra
Mr. Vighneswar Tiwari

Educationist

. Smt. Sandhya Miri
. Dr. Brajesh Tiwari
. Mr. Rakesh Tiwari

Mrs. Sheetal Tiwari

. Mr. Rakesh Tiwari
. Mr. Khagendra Soni

Mr. Deepak Tiwari
Mr. Sarad Dewangan

. Mr. Rajesh Sukla
. Dr. Ramesh Pandey

Dr. Swati Shrivastava

. Ku. Menda Priyanka

Mrs. Sudha Goyal

. Mr. Tarnish Gautam

. Dr. Jayant Rai

. Ku. Monika Pathak

. Mr. Gagan Upadhyay

. Mr. Uma Rao

. Ku. Soumya Yadav

. Mr. Rajnish Tiwari

. Smt. Sunanda Agrawals

. Mr. M.L. Patel

. Smt. Shakuntla Thakur

. Mr. Sanjeev Sukla

. Dr. RK. Tiwari

. Mrs. Nidhi Gupta

. Mr. Krishna Kumar Dwivedi
. Mr. Sanjay Dubey

. Mrs. Pushpanjali Tripathi
. Mr. Munendra Sharma

. Mr. Sanjay Pandey

. Mrs. Sanyogita Singh

) Dr.&%géjigngh Rathore
; N\
i Omar i
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Bilaspur (C.G)

Finance Officer SECL

Asist. Finance Officer (C.G. Govt.)

C.A. Janjgir

C.A. Bilaspur

C.A. Raipur

Law Officer Railway
Patwari

Patwari

Patwari

Health Dept.
Electricity Dept.

Ex. Officer L.&T.
Technical Asst. G.G.U. Bilaspur
C.S.A. Canara Bank

Principal-S.B.T. College

Dean & HOD. Library
Chairman S.B.T. College
Director S.B.T. College
Director Gurukul College

Asst. Prof. D.P. Vipra College
Asst. Prof. D.P. Vipra College
Asst. Prof. Govt. Clg. Katghora
Asst. Prof. C.M.D. Clg. Bilaspur
Asst. Prof. Law

Asst. Prof. Law

Asst. Prof. Law

Asst. Chaitanya B,Ed. Clg.
Asst. Prof. Govt. Clg. Masturi

Asst. Prof. D.P. Vipra Clg. Bilaspur

Asst. Prof. Yoga ABU
Asst. Prof. Law

Asst. Prof. Law

Asst. Prof. Law
Principal Govt. Hr. Sec. School
Retd. Pincipal Central School
Principal-Govt. Hr.Sec. School
Principal-Govt. Hr.Sec. School
Principal Govt. Hr. Sec. School
Librarian Govt. College Bilaspur
Librarian C.V.R.U

Lecturer Govt. Hr. Sec. School
Lecturer Govt. Hr. Sec. School
Lecturer D.P.S. Bilaspur
Lecturer Govt. Hr. Sec. School
Lecture Govt. Hr. Sec. School
Lecture Jain International School
Asist. Director D.E.O.
Registrar, Tagore Group of}iﬂg 1

,ﬁ,ﬂ;ﬁfffig;70384821)
nlincnarge

D.P. Vipral
Bilaspur (C.G.)

(9893145069)
(9713849841)
(9770027776)
(6232500565)
(

(9752475028)
(9993589937)
(8839349796)

C

(9755994599)
(9827182578)
(7073888446)
(9926135497)
(7869751102)

(7000629538)
(9425227690)
(9907946146)
(7000163723)
(9827195741)
(9827965059)
(9827195150)
(9770175133)
(7000603650)
(7999866605)
(9826354289)
(8602666900)
(8770229546)
(8827440798)
(9893046122)
(7748977707)
(8109704419)
(9981629957)
(9131352111)
)
(9301266990)
(9406388989)
(9179300937)
)
(9907176385)
(9827875320)
(9981379565)
(9229216909)
(8889905737)
(6268672699)
(9422539566)

(
893078353)
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141. Mr. Sumant Yadav - Accountant D.E.O. Bilaspur - (9826388847)

« Legislative

142. Mr. Lakhan Lal Sahu - Ex. M.P.(Loksabha) - (9425543086)
143. Mr. Ram Dayal Uike - Ex. M.L.A. - (7089601234)
144. Mr. Deepak Andhare - OSD, C.M. of C.G. - (9098033011)
145. Mr. Rajesh Dhosle - Member Sc.St. Commission - (7225807125)
146. Mr. Narad Sahu - Parshad-Nagar Nigam Bilaspur - (9926135497
147. Ku. Nandni Darve - Parshad-Nagar Nigam Bilaspur . (7693046468)
148. Mr. Deelip Tolani - Ex. Parshad and Alderman - (9893935600)
149. Mr. Makbool Khan - Ex. Alderman - (9826800725)
150. Smt. Smriti Trilok Shrivas - Member of Jila Panchayat Bilaspur - (9407740140)
151. Mr. Trilok Shrivas - National Convener Congress - (9407740140)
152. Mr. Dilendra Kausil - State Executive Member BJP - (7024012529)
153. Mr. Pranav Sharma - Media In charge Dist. BJP - (9827110710)
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